ABC Linear motion systems

mechanics.com

KNO40-B-PP INA

Linear bushing

TYPE: Shaft guidance systems, Linear bushing, Self aligning, Open type for support rail, Type KNO..B-
PP, light range, sealed on both sides (INA)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
40,000
62,000
80,000
2,200
19,000
56
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WEIGHT, KG 0,300

MANUFACTURER INA

ABC

mechanics.com



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/

